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Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (T136658)
Infrared spectrum
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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1,2,3,3-tetramethyl-3H-indolium iodide
5418-63-3

298%

H2328052

T136658

1

022368

Store at 2-8°C,Protected from light,Argon charged

Limit Values Result

98-100 (%) 98.49400 %

White to Off-White Powder or Crystals White to Off-White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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